Sonic's PPW - RB

PIayer Column4 |Colu| Desired % [Notes

Christian McCaffrey

Jonathan Taylor
Dalvin Cook
Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon
D'Andre Swift
James Robinson
Al Dillon

James Conner
Josh Jacobs
Antonio Gibson
Michael Carter

Myles Gaskin

David Montgomery

Mark Ingram Il
Darrel Williams
Latavius Murray

Kenyan Drake

Clyde Edwards-Helaire

Jeff Wilson Jr.
Devonta Freeman
Zack Moss

J.D. McKissic
Alex Collins
D'Onta Foreman
Boston Scott
Adrian Peterson
Jordan Howard
Khalil Herbert
Kenneth Gainwell

Alexander Mattison

Tony Pollard
Devin Singletary
Ty Johnson

Nyheim Hines

$8,900
$8,300
$8,200
$7,800
$7,700
$7,600
$7,000
$6,400
$6,200
$6,100
$6,000
$5,900
$5,800
$5,700
$5,500
$5,400
$5,400
$5,300
$5,200
$5,200
$5,100
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,900
$4,900
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,700
$4,700
$4,700
$4,600
$4,600
$4,300

WAS@CAR CAR
IND@BUF 1IND
GB@MIN 1 MIN
DET@CLE 1 CLE
DAL@KC 11 DAL
CIN@LV 11 CIN
DET@CLE 1 DET
SF@JAX 11, JAX
GB@MIN 1 GB
ARI@SEA 1 ARI
CIN@LV 11 LV
WAS@CAR WAS
MIA@NYJ 1NYJ
MIA@NYJ 1MIA
BAL@CHI 1 CHI
NO@PHI 11NO
DAL@KC 11KC
BAL@CHI 1 BAL
CIN@LV 11 LV
DAL@KC 11KC
SF@JAX 11, SF
BAL@CHI 1 BAL
IND@BUF 1BUF
WAS@CAR WAS
ARI@SEA 1 SEA
HOU@TEN TEN
NO@PHI 11 PHI
HOU@TEN TEN
NO@PHI 11 PHI
BAL@CHI 1 CHI
NO@PHI 11 PHI
GB@MIN 1 MIN
DAL@KC 11 DAL
IND@BUF 1BUF
MIA@NYJ 1NYJ
IND@BUF 1IND

BB

BB

BB

BB
BB

wh

My favorite play on the slate.

Bills D is no joke but ownership could fall to a level in which you must have some of this uber-talent

Feels like that multiple TD game is coming soon. Gotta make sure | have a few shares despite my CMC love.

1'm never overweight on Chubb and it burns me about 15% of the time. Oh well.

How to be different this week: Imagine game script where Zeke breaks one early and Dallas plays with a lead.
Matchup is good. On most other weeks he'd be among the better options. He could be the alpha here.
Love Swift but this week but I'm torn. This offense might not even function. Return of J Williams blows, too.

No one will be on him this week, myself included.

I rarely feel like a fish when | eat RB chalk as promising as this.

If Kyler is IN, | will be also.

Tough that he's ceeding so many touches to Drake.

Mike White was such a great match for Carter. | wonder if Flacco will be more downfield oriented.
Jets really are that bad. They are capable of making the ineffiecient efficient.

Mispriced for a return to his previous role.

Pops a value with AK out again but I'm not sure. If | fade him, will he really crush me?

Good value in potential shootout if CEH remains couch-ridden.

Q

Will have the backfield to himself unless Shanahan gets overly cute with Deebo and Juszczyk

If McNichols misses, I'll place a small bet that Foreman inherits the snaps in this revenge narrative

A sprinkle in Dak stacks to keep the field honest.

If Carter ever gets dinged up we'll have Ty Johnson value week. I'll be into that. TY is really good IMO

Maybe a sprinkle as a bring-back in Josh Allen stacks.
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