## Sonic's PPW - RB

Player	\$	Column4	Colu	Desired %	Notes
Christian McCaffrey	\$8,900	WAS@CAR	CAR	BB	My favorite play on the slate.
Jonathan Taylor	\$8,300	IND@BUF 1	IND		Bills D is no joke but ownership could fall to a level in which you must have some of this uber-talent
Dalvin Cook	\$8,200	GB@MIN 1	MIN		Feels like that multiple TD game is coming soon. Gotta make sure I have a few shares despite my CMC love.
Nick Chubb	\$7,800	DET@CLE 1	CLE		I'm never overweight on Chubb and it burns me about 15% of the time. Oh well.
Ezekiel Elliott	\$7,700	DAL@KC 11	DAL		How to be different this week: Imagine game script where Zeke breaks one early and Dallas plays with a lead.
Joe Mixon	\$7,600	CIN@LV 11	CIN		Matchup is good. On most other weeks he'd be among the better options. He could be the alpha here.
D'Andre Swift	\$7,000	DET@CLE 1	DET	BB	Love Swift but this week but I'm torn. This offense might not even function. Return of J Williams blows, too.
James Robinson	\$6,400	SF@JAX 11,	JAX		No one will be on him this week, myself included.
AJ Dillon	\$6,200	GB@MIN 1	GB	BB	I rarely feel like a fish when I eat RB chalk as promising as this.
James Conner	\$6,100	ARI@SEA 1	ARI		If Kyler is IN, I will be also.
Josh Jacobs	\$6,000	CIN@LV 11	LV		Tough that he's ceeding so many touches to Drake.
Antonio Gibson	\$5,900	WAS@CAR	WAS		
Michael Carter	\$5,800	MIA@NYJ 1	NYJ	BB	Mike White was such a great match for Carter. I wonder if Flacco will be more downfield oriented.
Myles Gaskin	\$5,700	MIA@NYJ 1	MIA	BB	Jets really are <i>that</i> bad. They are capable of making the ineffiecient efficient.
David Montgomery	\$5,500	BAL@CHI 1	CHI	wh	Mispriced for a return to his previous role.
Mark Ingram II	\$5,400	NO@PHI 11	NO		Pops a value with AK out again but I'm not sure. If I fade him, will he really crush me?
Darrel Williams	\$5,400	DAL@KC 11	КС		Good value in potential shootout if CEH remains couch-ridden.
Latavius Murray	\$5,300	BAL@CHI 1	BAL		
Kenyan Drake	\$5,200	CIN@LV 11	LV		
Clyde Edwards-Helaire	\$5,200	DAL@KC 11	КС		Q
Jeff Wilson Jr.	\$5,100	SF@JAX 11,	SF		Will have the backfield to himself unless Shanahan gets overly cute with Deebo and Juszczyk
Devonta Freeman	\$5,100	BAL@CHI 1	BAL		
Zack Moss	\$5,000	IND@BUF 1	BUF		
J.D. McKissic	\$5,000	WAS@CAR	WAS		
Alex Collins	\$5,000	ARI@SEA 1	SEA		
D'Onta Foreman	\$4,900	HOU@TEN	TEN		If McNichols misses, I'll place a small bet that Foreman inherits the snaps in this revenge narrative
Boston Scott	\$4,900	NO@PHI 11	PHI		
Adrian Peterson	\$4,800	HOU@TEN	TEN		
Jordan Howard	\$4,800	NO@PHI 11	PHI		
Khalil Herbert	\$4,800	BAL@CHI 1	CHI		
Kenneth Gainwell	\$4,700	NO@PHI 11	PHI		
Alexander Mattison	\$4,700	GB@MIN 1	MIN		
Tony Pollard	\$4,700	DAL@KC 11	DAL		A sprinkle in Dak stacks to keep the field honest.
Devin Singletary	\$4,600	IND@BUF 1	BUF		
Ty Johnson	\$4,600	MIA@NYJ 1	NYJ		If Carter ever gets dinged up we'll have Ty Johnson value week. I'll be into that. TY is really good IMO
Nyheim Hines	\$4,300	IND@BUF 1	IND		Maybe a sprinkle as a bring-back in Josh Allen stacks.
				0%	